VSS/RAIFFEISEN

WINTERLANDESCUP

NS5

Behindertensport

SPORTCLUB
MERAN

Techniker/Tecnico: Karl Hofer
Schiedsrichter/Arbitro: Erwin Palla

]
M LEBENSHILFE

® Raiffeisen

Meine Bank

SCI CLUB
GROLE

Rennleiter/Direttore Gara: Hansjorg Elsler

Kurssetzer/Tracciatore: Karl Hofer

START: 10.” Uhr

Nr. Tore/Porte 27

SPORT CLUB MERAN

Sektion MmB

Piste/Pista: Wallpach 1
Start/Partenza: 1890 mt
Ziel/Arrivo: 1730 mt
H.Diff. Disl.: 160 mt

Vorldufer: Helmuth Ladurner

Rang [St.Nr. Name Vorname Klub 1. Lauf | 2. Lauf | W. Zeit | RennP.
Pos. | Pett. Nome Cognome Club 1. ManchR. Manch| Tempo |PuntiG.
Kat. DAMEN 1
1 4 Kathrin Oberhauser Sport&Friends Sidtirol 1.00,32 0:57,92 0:57,92 100
2 3 Nadja Klotz SC Meran MmB 1:02,12 1:02,57 1:02,12 80
Kat. DAMEN 2
1 1 Claudia Miiller SC Meran MmB 1:18,95 1:16,60 1:16,60 60
2 5|Valeria Dellantonio GSA Grole 1:19,95 1:19,89 1:19,89 50
Kat. DAMEN 3
1 6 Maria Teresa |Grillo SC Meran MmB 1:49,22 1:58,89 1:49,22 45
2 2| Teresa Marie Bacher SC Meran MmB 1:56,45 2:00,37 1:56,45 40
Kat. HERREN 1
1 24 Manuel Volgger Sport&Friends Sudtirol  0:50,56 0:49,21 0:49,21 100
2| 25 Samuel Pantano GSA Grole 0:54,11 0:54,46 0:54,11 80
23 Christoph  |Thaler SC Meran MmB 0:55,15 0:55,04 0:55,04 60
Kat. HERREN 2
1 26 Andreas Psaier Sport&Friends Sudtirol 1:01,87 0:59,92 0:59,92 50
2 22 Michael Markart Sport&Friends Stidtirol  Tf.22 1:00,67 1:00,67 45
3 17 Mauro Martini SC Meran MmB 1:02,52 1:04,94 1:02,52 40
4 21 Benjamin Mayer SC Meran MmB 1.03,62 1:05,47 1:03,62 36
5 19 Vittorio Bevaque SC Meran MmB 1:04,06 1:05,23 1:04,06 32
6 15 Georg Verginer Sport&Friends Sudtirol 1:04,48 1:05,13 1:04,48 29
7 20 Felix Dorfmann Sport&Friends Sudtirol 1:05,48 1:05,48 1:05,48 26
8 14 Lorenzo Manganaro GSA Grole 1.05,80 1:05,89 1:05,80 24
9 18 Raffaele Testoni Sport&Friends Sudtirol 1:08,21 1:06,66 1:06,66 22
10 12 Felix Ranzi SC Meran MmB 1.07,08 1:07,01 1:07,01 20
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Kat. HERREN 3

16 Manuel
11 Michael

Mayer
Ellecosta

9 Maximillian Palla

8 Thomas

Allneider

Kat. HERREN 4

7‘Matteo
27 Jonas

39 Matthias
32 Claudio
40 Karl

35 Christian
33 Erwin
37 Roland
42 Karl

34 Peter

30 Margareth
29 Sieglinde
31 Marlene
41 Verena

28 Erika

Tositti

Thaler

Haller
Tositti
Hofer
Schoélzhorn
Palla

Ranzi

Palla
Ellecosta

Ellecosta
Tositti
Oberhauser
Ranzi
Bacher

1 Mannschaft/Squadra

4 Kathrin Oberhauser
24 Manuel Volgger
26 Andreas Psaier
22 Michael Markart
15 Georg Verginer
2 Mannschaft/Squadra
3 Nadja Klotz
1/ Claudia Miller
23 Christoph  Thaler
6 Maria Teresa |Grillo
17 Mauro Martini
3 Mannschaft/Squadra
25 Samuel Pantano
5 Valeria Dellantonio
14 Lorenzo Manganaro

Eingeschrieben/iscritti: 42
Gestartet/partiti:
Holer Kart Florian

39

SC Meran MmB
Sport&Friends Sidtirol
SC Meran MmB
SC Meran MmB

Sport&Friends Sudtirol
SC Meran Kinder

Sport&Friends Sudtirol
Sport&Friends Sidtirol
SC Meran
Sport&Friends Sidtirol
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran
Sport&Friends Sidtirol

Sport&Friends Sidtirol
Sport&Friends Sudtirol
Sport&Friends Sidtirol
SC Meran
SC Meran

Mannschaftswertung

Sport&Friends Sudtirol
Sport&Friends Sidtirol
Sport&Friends Sudtirol
Sport&Friends Sidtirol
Sport&Friends Sudtirol

SC Meran MmB
SC Meran MmB
SC Meran MmB
SC Meran MmB
SC Meran MmB

GSA Grole
GSA Grole
GSA Grole
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1:11,62
1:12,76
1:14,20
1:18,01

1:29,82

1:13,93 1:11,62
1:12,86 1:12,76
1:16,64 1:14,20
1:17,25 1:17,25

1:29,35 1:29,35

0:53,01

0:44,22
0:52,05
0:52,84
0:55,32
0:58,94
0:59,50
1:11,22
0:55,63 Tf.21

0:57,05
1:02,84
1:03,89
1:05,65
1:06,29
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29
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24
154



